
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

9

No.

74

2

18

44

16a

11

13

70

14

21

77

16

88

Name

George Robinson

Travis Engen

David Porter

John Cloud

Colin Comer

Ben Peotter

Rick Pfrang

Debbie Cloud

Paul Fix

Bill Todd

Gunner Pfrang

Kevin Head

Bill Heifner

Class

11GTP3

11GTP3

11GTP3

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

11TA1

11TA2

Best Tm

1:57.298

2:01.315

2:04.221

2:11.186

2:11.848

2:16.262

2:16.609

2:17.138

2:17.683

2:18.476

2:18.797

2:28.102

2:30.068

Yr

07

05

07

00

95

93

90

00

91

91

94

87

93

Make

Lola

Audi

Pescarolo

Ford

Ford

Ford

Chevrolet

Mustang

Ford

Ford

Chevrolet

Ford

Chevrolet

Model

B0718

R8 LMP

'01 Judd

Mustang TA

Mustang

Mustang Cobra

Camaro GT1

Cobra TA

Mustang

Mustang GT1

Camaro

Mustang Cobra

Camaro IMSA

Hometown

Houston TX

Weston CT

Darien CT

Wellington OH

River Hills WI

Kaukauna WI

Menasha WI

Wellington OH

Williamsville NY

Marquette MI

Appleton WI

Appleton WI

Gahanna OH

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival

Group 11

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 10:57:07

Road America 4.000 Miles
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